

The HKIH & CIHAPB Joint Annual Dinner 2023 香港房屋經理學會及特許房屋經理學會亞太分會 聯合周年晚宴2023

We are delighted to announce The HKIH & CIHAPB Joint Annual Dinner is scheduled on 24 October 2023 (Tuesday) with the following details:

Date:	24 October 2023 (Tuesday)
Time:	6:00 pm Cocktail Reception 7:00 pm Dinner starts
Guest of Honour:	Ms HO Wing Yin, Winnie, JP Secretary for Housing, Housing Bureau
Venue:	Chancellor Room, 4/F, Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre (HKCEC), 1 Harbour Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
Language:	Cantonese
Fees:	Individual Booking (HKD 1,650 per seat)

HKIH is a professional body in Hong Kong with approximately 3,500 professionally trained and qualified members in public and private housing organizations. They are responsible for managing not less than 70% of all the housing stock in Hong Kong, and are widely engaged in deriving housing policies, planning, coordination and execution of housing services. HKIH is the Recognised Professional Body (RPB) of Property Management Services Authority (PMSA) since December 2019. This year, HKIH is celebrating its 35th Anniversary with the theme "Liveable City • Lovable Home".

Table Booking (HKD 19,800/round table for 12 persons)

CIHAPB, established in Hong Kong in 1966, is a professional organization for housing practitioners. It provides active advice to the government on housing management policies, promotes the code of ethics among housing practitioners, educates and nurtures housing professionals, and works towards advancing the development of the profession. CIHAPB was confirmed to be one of the first batch of RPB of PMSA in the industry. CIHAPB has over 3,400 members in Asian Pacific Region.

We are honoured to have Ms HO Wing Yin, Winnie, JP, Secretary for Housing, Housing Bureau, joining us as the Guest of Honour. Your presence at the dinner will shine light on the rising importance of Housing Management best practices for a sustainable, caring future and social community. We believe that your insights and experiences in this field will inspire our members and participants to strive for excellence, and we would be honoured if you could join us for this special occasion.

We look forward to welcoming you at The HKIH & CIHAPB Joint Annual Dinner 2023.

Please click <u>Here</u> for RSVP now to secure your reservation!

Payment:

To secure the table reservation, please make the crossed cheque payable to "The Hong Kong Institute of Housing" within 14 days from the date of reservation

Please print out the table reservation confirmation and send together with the cheque payment by hand or by post:

The HKIH & CIHAPB Joint Annual Dinner 2023 Event Secretariat c/o Creative Consulting Group Inc. Ltd.

4/F, Lee Garden 3, 1 Sunning Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong Attn: Ms. Winnie Tsang

Remarks:

- Table arrangement is based on first-come-first-served basis, the organizer reserves the right to allocate seats of its discretion.
- A confirmation notice will be sent to you upon receipt of your completed form
- No refunds will be made for any cancellations
- Should adverse weather condition occur on the designated copy of the ceremony and potentially delay the event; the Secretariat Office will notify you via email within reasonable period of time.

The HKIH & CIHAPB Joint Annual Dinner 2023 Event Secretariat:

Ms Winnie Tsang Tel: +852 3769 6404 Email: hkih35@creativegp.com

Diamond Sponsor





Gold Sponsors



Silver Sponsor



RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Bronze Sponsors









豐物業管 南 NAN FUNG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT



聑

Special Acknowledgement



